Cluditel

VOTE: 090

DATE: 2019/04/16
TIME: 17:38:52

MOTION: Rell Call

PROPOSED:
SECONDED:

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

vocame-

D
0
273

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 Vi
8 8
9 9

10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
16 18
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
29 29
20 30
31 31
32 21
CHG 22

Mr Wally Czuprynko

Mr Thomas Kriegl

Mr Charles A, Whitsell
Ms Patricia A. Rego

Mr Bob Newport

Mr John Dietsz

Mr Craig Braunschweig
Mr John M. Deitrich
Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
Mr Marty Krueger

Dr Glen T. Johnscon

Mr Ross P. Curry

Ms Kristirn K. White Eagle
Mr Shane P. Gibson

Mr Jchn Miller

Mr Tim Reppen

Mr Scott Von Asten

Mr Bryant Hazard

Mr Timothy B. McCumber
Mr Chuck Spencer

Ms Jean E. Berlin

Mr Kevin Lins

Mr David A. Riek

Mr Brian L. Peper

Mr Brandon Lohr

Mr Carl Gruber

Vacant

Ms Donna Stehllng

Mg Valerie McAuliffe
Mr William Hambrecht
Mr Peter Vedro

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
A\hind~
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

Algsenty R (et

YES
YES

YES
osend, Erunsc d
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES




VOTE: Q00000
DATE: 2019/04/16
TIME: 18:02:56

MOTION: To Amend The Rules Of The Board As Follows: To postpone discussion of the rules
of the board until May

PROPOSED: McCumber
SECONDED: Stehling

VOTE TOTALS:

—

YES . 27 | '
ABSENT «O'Q.P\’\/J%w\:i’/ EM&{(FQ
NO : 1

TOTAL . 28 3\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport . YES
& & My John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweilg YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10 'Mr Marty Krueger ' YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES
12 12 Mr Ross P. Curry ES : LQ
13 13 Ms.Kristin K. White Eagle Sﬁ(w@wd—) WS €
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
16 16 My John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard ﬁ&/)éﬁv\‘&’ MW’Q
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber ~°  'YBS f
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YRS
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Xevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek NO
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
2% 29 Vacant .
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES
CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES




ervices

VOTE: 0000

DATE: 2019/04/16

TIME: 18:25

MOTION: Motion To Approve Appointment To CCS/FCS; Sauk Co Housming Authority; And Human S

Board

127

PROPOSED: Deitrich
SECONDED; Spencer

voone |

VOTE TOT :

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

THE
MIC

Mr
Mz
Mr
Ms
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr

F TR BEN I - B 5 ISR PR U L
W =1 0N

Waliy Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl
Charles A. Whitsell
Patricia A. Rego
Bob Newport

John Dietz

Craig Braunschweig
John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger

11 11 Dr Glen T. Jchnson -

12 12 Mr Ross P. Curry

13 13 Ms Kristin X. White Eagle
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson

16 16 Mr John Miller

17 17 Mr Tim Reppen

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten

1 19 Mr Bryant Hazard

20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer

22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin

23 23 Mr Kevin Lins

24 24 Mr David A. Riek

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper

26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr

27 27 Mr Carl Gruber

29 29 Vacant

30 30 Ms Domna Stehling

31 31 Ms Valerie Mchuliffe
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht
CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION
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VOTE: 00000
DATE: 2019/04/1s8
TIME: 19:20:53

MOTION: To Approve Dr. John DeGilovanni to The Sauk Co. Board Of Supervisors, District 29
, making an amended amended motion to seperate the vote for appointee and vote for special elect

ion as 2 seperate items

PROPOSED: Vedro
SECONDED: Gibson

VOTE TOTALS:

N4+ -\
YES : 23
Mo | o 2, Broused.
NO : 5
TOTAL { ~8 f)\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES

3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES

4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES

5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES

6 6 Mr John Dietsz YES

7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES

8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES

9 9 Mr Towmy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson : YES
12 12 Mr Ross P. Curry YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle ot ESL(/LLS/Q&Q
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES

16 16 Mr John Mililer YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen NO

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO : J 0Q
15 19 Mr Bryant Hazard Adocant) Mo st
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber NO
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer NO
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins : YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper i NO
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Vacant VALIUAS
3¢ 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie Mchuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES

CH¢O 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES

o




VOTE: 00000
DATE: 2019/04/16
TIME: 19:24:17

MOTION: To Approve Dy, John DReGiovanni to The Sauk Co. Beoard Of Supervisors, District 29

PROPOSED: Czuprynko
SECONDED: McAuliffe

- |
VOTE TOTALS :

YES 27

ABSENT &L, R

TOTAL 27 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION
Mr Wally Czuprynko

Mr Thomas Kriegi

Mr Charles A. Whitsell
Ms Patricia A. Rego

Mr Bob . Newport

Mr John Dietz

Mr Craig Braunschweig
Mr John M. Deitrich

W1 NP W
O~ W

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
106 10 Mr Marty Krueger '
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson
i2 12 Mr Ross P. Curry’

13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle:
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson

16 16 Mr John Miller

17 17 Mr Tim Reppen

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten

19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard

20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer

22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin

23 23 Mr Xevin Lins

24 24 Mr David A. Riek

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper

26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr

27 27 Mr Carl Gruber

2% 29 Vacant

30 30 Ms Denna Stehling

31 31 Ms Valerie Mchuliffe
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht
CHEG 22 Mr Peter Vedro

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
- YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

Eﬁ%%w\ﬁ*) Frousced

Po

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
cant
YES
YES
YES
YES




VOTE: 00000

DATE: 2019/04/16
TIME: 19:26:26

MOTION: To Pin YAV IS resolotion o Al ?Qlﬁ, E&ggﬂgﬂ Uh4&gftﬂ%7 ‘o C an
Ouvdhize  oospecied eleewon & Districk 74 o

PROPOSED: McCumber
SECCNDED: Spencer

VOTE TOT?}W
-\ .
YES a1\ Q/cﬂj
ABSENT : ,ﬁ 24 L
e
NO - r’\
TOTAL : 7é3\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charleg A. Whitsell NO
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego NO
5 5 ‘Mr Bob Newport NO
6 6 Mr John Dietgz ‘ YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig NO
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich NO
9 % Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski iHe]
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
13 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson NG _
12 12 Mr Ross P. Curry YES }Q
13 13° Ms Kristin K. White Bagle ﬁ;kjgty\j%} ESQLAAJS’Eif
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibscon 0
16 16 Mr John Miller
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 WMr Bryant Hazard éx EE& Qﬂ
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber EgijUﬂjh} LLdet/
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer NO
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin NGO
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins NO
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Paper YES
26 24 Mr Brandon ILohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Vacant : ‘ \r{lﬁ;avy\;ﬁf
20 30 Ms Donna Stehling NO .
31 21 Ms Valerie McAuliffe NO
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht sme— NO -
CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro NGO
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VOTE: 029-2619
DATE: 2019/04/16
TIME: 19:54:55

MOTION: Supporting Phase II: Baraboo River Ceorridor Plan

PROPOSED: Miller
SECONDED: Berlin

vom\z/\@i

NO :
TOTAL : _;«e‘ b \

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FCLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegil YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Beb Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz - YES
7. 9 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johngon ' YES
12 12 . Mr Ross P. Curry E3
1313 Ms Kristin K. White Bagle &\O)LV\;&‘) E‘SL(’LLQ/L,UO
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen ' YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES —
19 1% Mr Bryant Hawzard F{Lﬂéﬂﬂvkﬁ' l:ﬁlﬁli};<LCj
20 20 ‘Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES /
21 2% Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Vacant \/ZLC4Q¢U\:&’
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling - YES
31 31 Ms Valerie McRuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES

CHG 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES




Cluditel

VOTE: 030-2019
DATE: 2019/04/16
TIME: 19:56:31

MOTION: Approving A Resclution Adopting The Updated 2019-2024 Sauk County Natural EHazard
Mitigaticn Plan.

PROPOSED: Czuprynko
SECONDED: Riek

v

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

THE
MIC

R -

% 2 Exused

50

i 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego
5 5 Mr Bob Newport
6 & Mr John Dietz
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweilg
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
10 - 10 Mr Marty Krueger
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson
12 12 Mr Ross P. Curry
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson
16 16 Mr John Miller
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten
12 19 Mr Bryant Hazard
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins
24 24 Mr David A. Riek
25 25 Mr Brian I,. Peper’
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber
29 29 Vacant
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling
31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht
CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WHERE AS FOLLOWS
CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES




passed

VOTE: 032-201°%
DATE: 2019/04/186
TIME: 19:55:29%

MOTION: Requesting Funding From The State Of Wisconsin For Road Repairs And Improvements
PROPOSED: Czuprynko
SECONDED: Spencer

VOTE TOTALS:

Y OLownd -

};ggENT 2;32‘ EKU\,LS/(,O?
: 4]

NO
TOTAL - :;,e'%sl

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Xriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego ; YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport - YES
6 &€ Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschwelg YES
B 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 % Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10 Mr Marty Kfueger YES
11 il Dr Glen T. Johnson YES
12 12 Mr Ross P. Curry - YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle F}tjgdﬁki' {;k«CLLgﬂLCQ
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson : YES /
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mx Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES E ?g
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard %Q%M KAALECT
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr. Brandon Lohr . YES
27 27 WMr Carl Gruber YES
29 .29 Vacant \[;&LW
30 30 M= Donna Stehllng ES
31 31 Ms Valerie McRAuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES
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VOTE: 033-2019
DATE: 2019/04/16
TIME: 20:06:09

MOTION: To Lay On The Table Approving Parks Department And Conservation, Planning, And 2
oning Department To Become The Conservation, Parks, Planning and Zoning Department.

PROPOSED: Spencer
SECONDED: Krueger

VOTE TOTALS ;

Vateort — 1

YES : 27

ABSENT - 2_, EE%LLLLQ}(;ﬂﬁ
NO : 1

TOTAT, p 28 B

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Mg Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
& 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweilg YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Toummy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger " YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES

12 12 Mr Ross P. Curry ES l
13 13 Mg Kristin K. White Eagle ‘iktg%diﬂjﬁ) {;5LLLLS?(,Q
i4 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES

16 16 Mr John Miller YES

17 17 Mr Tim Reppen

YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten S %f EEXLLLA{
1 19 Mr Bryant Hazard LsCANA | g

20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin NC
23 23 Mr Xevin Lins ' YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES . . . ;
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES |
26 29 Vacant . & - : A 3
30 30 Ms Donmna Stehling [
31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES
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VOTE: 033-2019
DATE: 2015%/04/16
TIME: 20:06:09

MOTION: To Lay On The Table Approving Parks Department And Conservation, Planning, And Z
oning Department To Become The Conservation, Parks, Plamning and Zoning Department.

PROPOSED: Spencer
SECONDED: Xrueger

VOTE TOTALS;

Count !

YES 27

ABSENT -y aLLLQ/(,a{? :
NO 1

TOTAL

28 Ay

THE INDIVIDUAL RESUGLTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dietsz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deiltrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Gler T. Johnson YRS
12 12 Mr Rogs P. Curry YES l
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle i{tﬂ%{yqj—) {E&LLLLS/f}Q
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES '
18 18. Mr Scott Von Asten S ,\ﬂ’ E£$LLAA/
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard ﬁﬂ%&/ j Q
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin NO
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29. Vacant W -
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling S
31 31 Ms Valerie McRuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES
CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro Y83




Cluditel

VOTE: 034-2019
DATE: 2019/04/16
TIME: 20:08:28

MOTION: Assigning Funds As Of December 31, 2018 And Amending The 2019 Budget For These A

gsignments.

PROPCSED: Deitrich
SECONDED: Kriegl

VOTE TOTALS : \ 7

YES :‘ 28 ‘
ABSENT H /6’ (Z-! @M

NC : ]

TOTAL : 287 3|\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas XKriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charies A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6§ 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10- Mr Marty Krueger - YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Jchnson YES
12 12 Mr Ross P. Curry YES -
13 13 Ms Kristin X. White Eagle f;gO;LAAJ%L {E&JQLLS/Z,4Q
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson Y /
16 16 Mr John Miller _ YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten E {;ﬁKLAJL
15 1% Mr Bryant Hazard %W/ g/(,£ s
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES '
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A, Riek YES
25 25 My Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES -
29 29 Vacant §£1{LLLMQ}’
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling ' ]
31 31 Ms Valerie Mcauliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES




Cludiitel

VOTE: 005-2019
DATE: 2019/04/16
TIME: 21:10:24

MOTION: Amending Sauk Co. Code Chapter 15 To Add Rll-Terrain Vehicle (ATV) And Utility-T
errain Vehicle (UTV) Crossings And Routes On County Highways.

PROPOSED: Riek
SECOKDED:_ Spencer

(astan ~ !

YALounty - .
BBSENT i 0 2 m%oq
I;STAL 33’ 3 \

TEE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFCORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES A
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego F*bjé;tziAqu
5 5 Mr Bob Newport : YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz . NO
7 7 Mr Cralg Braunachweig YES
8 8 Mr Jochn M. Deitrich YES
2 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
i0 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson NC
i2 12 Mr Ross P. Curry No i
13 .13 Ms Kristin K. white Eagle Xlo%tid 6511/{/1,51,0(
14 14 Mr Shane P, Gibson NO
16 16 Mr Jochn Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
19 1% Mr Bryant Hazard P{LQQg;LAJF Eé@LL{AA;{;éi
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES /
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins NC
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr . YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES \
29 29 Vacant A WCW
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES
CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YRS




VOTE:

035-201%

DATE: 2013%/04/16

TIME:

21:15:

41

MOTION: Motion To Approve Resolutions 35-2019% through 38-2019

PROPOSED: Riek
SECONDED: Spencer

V TOTALS -

&‘&/‘
‘ 2/3/2./’ Eﬁ&/{/g‘(/ﬁ(

YES

ABSENT
NG :
TOTAL H

TEE

253 |

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego
5 5 Mr Bocbh Newport
6 6 Mr John Dietsz
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson
12 12 Mr Reoss P. Curry
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle
.14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson
16 16 Mr John Millier
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten
12 19 W¥r Bryant Hazard
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins
24 24 Mr David A. Riek
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber
29 29 Vacant
30 20 Ms Donna Stehling
31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht
CHO 22 Peter Vedro

Mr

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

VOTE

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES : :
YES / M‘
YES

YES

YES

YWW / éﬁ%i{,@?

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES {lia:%’
YES
YES
YES




Cluditel

VOTE: 039-2019
DATE: 2019/04/16
TIME: 21:17:11

MOTION: Authorizing The Closing Of Certain County Facilities For The Purpose Of Conducti
ng An Emergency Preparedness Drill.

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Gibson

LRI -

YES : 28
msmr s - ERUUS
NO : 0 i '
TOTAL : %& a l
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
& 6 Mr John Dietsz YES
7 7 Mr Cralg Braunschweig - YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger ‘ YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Jchnson YES
12 12 Mr Ross P. Curry - YES
13 13 Mg Kristin K. White Eagle - ﬁi}O QE&MQLJ &£
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson VE %ﬂ,VKﬁj E(t*
16 16 Mr Sohn Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
i9 19 Mr Bryant Hazard FXY)%ﬂJ}V&‘ E;&LLLL4¢£lj@p
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES /
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Vacant A7/
3¢ 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie MchAuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES




Cluciitel

VOTE: 040-201%
DATE: 2019/04/16
TIME: 21:18:3%

MOTION: Authorizing Issuance Of A Quit Claim Deed For Parcel No. 206-2745-07700 In The C
ity 0Of Baraboo To Amos P. Vande Heil.

PROFPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Berlin

VLR

YES . 28 '

e 42, B¢
1

TOTAL C P8 3

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl ' YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braumschweig YES
8 8 Mr dJdohn M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty EKrueger YES

11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES

12 12 Mr Ross P. Curry YES :
13 13 Ms Kristin XK. White Eagle Pﬂo%% Mw :
i4 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES

16 16 Mr John Miller YES

17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten

19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard ,%(\OW E&-U\/S{AQF
20 20 Mr Timecthy B. McCumber YES

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES

22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES

23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES

24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES

26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES

27 27 Mr Carl Gruber ' YES

29 29 Vacant )

30 30 Ms Domna Stehling ES

31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe YES

32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES
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f at The
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VOTE: 041-2019
DATE: 2019/04/16
TIME: 21:20:05

MOTION: BAuthorizing To Contract With Long Life Roofing Company To Replace The Annex Roo
Sauk County Courthouse.

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Gibson

VOTE TOTALS:

;’%ﬁw jg, 2, EnoLs—e s
Loy

NG :
TOTAL : 3,6’,3\
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CaARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2  Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Mg Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
& 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig - YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger - YES
1t 11 Dr Glen T. Johmnscn YES )
12 12 . Mr Ross P. Curry : YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle E(\OW\_}\) {;?SZ_M,L%(_,O
i4 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson ES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard ij W%,&Q
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber ’ YES
29 29 Vacant
30 36 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe YES
32 21 Mr Wiliiam Hambrecht YES

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES




omplete

VOTE: 042-2019
DATE: 2019/04/16
TIME: 21:21:24

MOTION: Authorization To Contract With Statz Restoration & Engineering Company,
BExterior Tuckpointing Repairs To The Historic Courthouse.

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Berlin

YES LS '
ﬁgSENT /g’z | E\L(}L%ﬁzﬂ
TOTAL : 28 %)‘

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport , YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Cralg Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 8 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 - Mr Marty Krueger E YES
11 11 Dr Glean T. Johnson YES

14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson
16 16 Mr John Miller

12 12 Mr Ross P. Curxry YES :
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle ﬁg\ogu/\j—) Ei_u/(/
5
YES

17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES

i8 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES

19 1% Mr Bryant Hazard F{bgéij/t}ﬁ)ééﬂ\ﬁsz/gﬁinﬁp
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES

22 22 Ms Jean E. Rerlin YES

23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YRS

24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES

26 26 Mr Brandon Lochr YES

27 27 My Carl Gruber YES

29 29 Vacant ) \/lkL/ZLlAJQ//
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe YES

32 2% Mr William Hambrecht YES

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES

Inc To C




VOTE: 00

DATE: 2019/04/16

TIME: 21:24:39

MOTION: Motion To Adjourn

PROPOSED: Fepper
SECONDED: Lohr

VOTE TOTALS:

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally C=zuprynkc YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell NO
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego NO
5 5  Mr Bob Newport YES
6 & Mr John Dietz NO
7 7 Mr Cralg Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitvich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson NO :
12 12 Mr Ross P. Curry YES l
13 13 Mg Kristin XK. White Eagle ﬁxujé;EA/\j« {;SLLAJLﬁrT;ﬂ
14 14 . Mr Shane P. Gibson . NO {
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten N m /(/J
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard px%/945t4f\jk) i +
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr ¥Kevin Lins NO
24 24 Mr David A. Riek NO
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Vacant
30 30 Ms DRonna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie Mchuliffe NG
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht NO

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro NO




